Licensed To: Townsville Sports Reserve Track - Site License

2023 Garry Brown Shield - 11/02/2023
QSAC - State Athletics Facility
Team Rankings - Through Event 51

Combined Team Scores

Place

01O DNk W~

W WY LW W LY W LW LW W LY W LW WD DN NN NN NN NN M o e e e e e e e
00000 I WUV WNWWRFR P ONITIITANPR,PRWLWNDP,P OO, PR WND~ONVO

Team

Tigers Athletics Club
Ignition

Ipswich & District

Qeii Track Club
University of Queensland
Mayne Harriers

Ashgrove Rangers

Gold Coast Victory
University of the Sunshine Coa
Darling Downs

Qld Race Walking Club
Maroochy

Thompson Estate

Sheldon Academy of Sport
Toowong Harriers
Maryborough

Gold Coast Athletics
Canterbury Taipans Athletics C
Athletics North

Redlands Athletics
Deception Bay

Intraining

Cmb Running Academy
Fairholme Athletics Club
Bert Squad

Noosa Athletics Club
Watts Athletics

Gladstone Athletics Club
Runaway Bay

Nudgee Athletics Centre
Gold Coast Run Co
Border Striders

Qld Masters

Galeforce Running Squad
Fast Track Athletics
European Gold Athletics
Jimboomba

Caboolture Athletics Club
Rockhampton Road Runners
Byron Bay Runners

Be A Runner

Bundaberg

Points

294 .

245
194
154
152
139
91
84
&3
79
67
51
49
45
45
37
32
30
29

23.

19
18
17
14
14
11
10
10
10

O

[NS2N NS TN S \S I \O I SNV, BV, Be) B e ) IE N BN |

50

50



38
44
44
44

Place

0N N kW~

— e = = e e e e e e e
N 9090 WW W= O O

Place

0 3O DN kW~

—_— = =
hnWwW N —= O O

R,
e Je)

Caboolture Road Runners
Athletics North QId
Moreton Bay Road Runners
Aspley Athletics Club

Combined Team Scores - 1 Open Division
Team

Tigers Athletics Club
Ignition

University of Queensland
Gold Coast Victory
Maroochy

Qeii Track Club

Mayne Harriers
Thompson Estate
Ashgrove Rangers

Bert Squad

Gold Coast Athletics
Sheldon Academy of Sport
Darling Downs

European Gold Athletics
University of the Sunshine Coa
Bundaberg

Jimboomba

Athletics North
Caboolture Athletics Club
Nudgee Athletics Centre
Noosa Athletics Club

Combined Team Scores - 2 Under 20 Division

Team

Tigers Athletics Club
University of Queensland
Darling Downs

University of the Sunshine Coa
Ignition

Intraining

Sheldon Academy of Sport
Ipswich & District
Maryborough

Ashgrove Rangers
Runaway Bay

Mayne Harriers

Oeii Track Club
Maroochy

Old Race Walking Club

DNecention Rav

[ )

2,111.00

Points
148
89
56
48
42
39
32
26

[\
W

—_— = = = = N W W WY I B

546.00

Points

72 . 50
47
28
26
25
16
15
14
13
11
10
7

NN WA



16
16
21
21
21
21

Place

0O DNk W~

[N T NS I e e e e e e
— O I 193NN W WD = O X®

NN DN NN DN DN NN
OCOOrRr,r,hrhrh,wWw

Place

N bW =

Thompson Estate

Noosa Athletics Club
Athletics North

Athletics North QId
Caboolture Athletics Club
Toowong Harriers

Combined Team Scores - 4 Under 18 Division

Team

Ignition

Tigers Athletics Club
Ipswich & District
Mayne Harriers

Qeii Track Club
University of Queensland
Ashgrove Rangers

Gold Coast Victory

Gold Coast Athletics
Darling Downs

Sheldon Academy of Sport
Qld Race Walking Club
Fairholme Athletics Club
Cmb Running Academy
University of the Sunshine Coa
Redlands Athletics
Border Striders

Gold Coast Run Co
Noosa Athletics Club
Toowong Harriers
Maroochy

Thompson Estate
Rockhamnton Road Runners
Fast Track Athletics
Furonean Gold Athletics
Intraining

Jimbhoomba

Be A Runner

Moreton Bav Road Runners
Watts Athletics

Combined Team Scores - 6 Under 16 Division

Team

Inswich & District

Tonition

Qeii Track Club

Mavne Harriers

Universitv of the Sunshine Coa
0l1d Race Walkine Club

—_ = = = N DN

309.50

Points

55
52
41
37
33
31
28
21
21
20
17
16
14
14
12
7.

— = = NN W A 0NN D

466.50

Points

94
61
59
55
40
34

50



10
11
12
12
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21
21
24
24
24
27
27
27
27

Place

Nelioclio) e )WV, I SNRVS IS B

OOV O OO NN ANDNDNDO

Place

—_

Canterburv Tainans Athletics C
Athletics North
Universitv of Oueensland
Tigers Athletics Club
Thomnson Estate
Decention Bav

Darlineg Downs

Asherove Rangers

Gold Coast Victorv
Redlands Athletics
Gladstone Athletics Club
Watts Athletics
Galeforce Running Sauad
Toowone Harriers
Sheldon Academv of Snort
Gold Coast Athletics
Nudeee Athletics Centre
Bvron Bav Runners
Noosa Athletics Club
Caboolture Road Runners
Asnlev Athletics Club
Fast Track Athletics

Gold Coast Run Co

Cmb Runnine Academv

Combined Team Scores - 8 Under 14 Division

Team

Inswich & District
Marvhorough

Qeii Track Club
Toowonge Harriers

0l1d Race Walkine Club
Darlineg Downs

Tonition

Mavne Harriers
Canterburv Tainans Athletics C
Redlands Athletics
Asherove Rangers
Thomnson Estate
Sheldon Academv of Snort
Decention Bav

Tigers Athletics Club
Athletics North

Fast Track Athletics
Cmb Running Academv
Jimbhoomba

Watts Athletics
Maroochv

Be A Runner

Border Striders

Combined Team Scores - 16 Masters 35+ Division

Team

Toowone Harriers
Asherove Rangers
0l1d Masters

SN N S S N NN N

553.00

Points

45
24
19
18
15
14
14

190.00

Points

16
12
6



NN Nn B

Place

—_

Tigers Athletics Club
TUIniversitv of the Sunshine Coa
Maroochv

Tonition

Combined Team Scores - Division Unknown
Team

Mavne Harriers
Redlands Athletics
Gold Coast Victorv

—— s

42.00

Points

2
1
1

4.00



