Licensed To: Townsville Sports Reserve Track - Site License

2023 Garry Brown Shield - 11/02/2023 QSAC - State Athletics Facility Team Rankings - Through Event 51

Combined Team Scores

Team	Points
Tigers Athletics Club	294 . 50
Ignition	245
Ipswich & District	194
Qeii Track Club	154
University of Queensland	152
Mayne Harriers	139
Ashgrove Rangers	91
Gold Coast Victory	84
University of the Sunshine Coa	83
Darling Downs	79
Qld Race Walking Club	67
Maroochy	51
Thompson Estate	49
Sheldon Academy of Sport	45
Toowong Harriers	45
Maryborough	37
Gold Coast Athletics	32
Canterbury Taipans Athletics C	30
Athletics North	29
Redlands Athletics	23 . 50
Deception Bay	19
Intraining	18
Cmb Running Academy	17
Fairholme Athletics Club	14
Bert Squad	14
Noosa Athletics Club	11
Watts Athletics	10
Gladstone Athletics Club	10
Runaway Bay	10
Nudgee Athletics Centre	9
Gold Coast Run Co	7
Border Striders	7
Qld Masters	6
Galeforce Running Squad	6
Fast Track Athletics	5
European Gold Athletics	5
	4
	2
Rockhampton Road Runners	2
Byron Bay Runners	2
	2
Bundaberg	2
	Tigers Athletics Club Ignition Ipswich & District Qeii Track Club University of Queensland Mayne Harriers Ashgrove Rangers Gold Coast Victory University of the Sunshine Coa Darling Downs Qld Race Walking Club Maroochy Thompson Estate Sheldon Academy of Sport Toowong Harriers Maryborough Gold Coast Athletics Canterbury Taipans Athletics C Athletics North Redlands Athletics Deception Bay Intraining Cmb Running Academy Fairholme Athletics Club Bert Squad Noosa Athletics Club Watts Athletics Gladstone Athletics Club Runaway Bay Nudgee Athletics Centre Gold Coast Run Co Border Striders Qld Masters Galeforce Running Squad Fast Track Athletics European Gold Athletics Jimboomba Caboolture Athletics Club Rockhampton Road Runners

38	Caboolture Road Runners	2
44	Athletics North Qld	1
44	Moreton Bay Road Runners	1
44	Aspley Athletics Club	1
		2,111.00
	Combined Team Scores - 1 Open Division	.
Place	Team	Points
1	Tigers Athletics Club	148
2	Ignition	89
3	University of Queensland	56
4	Gold Coast Victory	48
5	Maroochy	42
6	Qeii Track Club	39
7	Mayne Harriers	32
8	Thompson Estate	26
9	Ashgrove Rangers	23
10	Bert Squad	14
11	Gold Coast Athletics	7
12	Sheldon Academy of Sport	6
13	Darling Downs	3
13	European Gold Athletics	3
13	University of the Sunshine Coa	3
16	Bundaberg	2
17	Jimboomba	1
17	Athletics North	1
17	Caboolture Athletics Club	1
17	Nudgee Athletics Centre	1
17	Noosa Athletics Club	1
		546.00
	Combined Team Scores - 2 Under 20 Division	
Place	Team	Points
1	Tigers Athletics Club	72 . 50
2	University of Queensland	47
3	Darling Downs	28
4	University of the Sunshine Coa	26
5	Ignition	25
6	Intraining	16
7	Sheldon Academy of Sport	15
8	Ipswich & District	14
9	Maryborough	13
10	Ashgrove Rangers	11
11	Runaway Bay	10
12	Mayne Harriers	7
13	Oeii Track Club	4
15	Maroochy	3
16	Old Race Walking Club	2
16	Decention Bay	2

16 16 21 21 21 21	Thompson Estate Noosa Athletics Club Athletics North Athletics North Qld Caboolture Athletics Club Toowong Harriers	2 2 1 1 1 1 309.50
Place	Combined Team Scores - 4 Under 18 Division Team	Points
1	Ignition	55
2	Tigers Athletics Club	52
3	Ipswich & District	41
4	Mayne Harriers	37
5	Qeii Track Club	33
6	University of Queensland	31
7	Ashgrove Rangers	28
8	Gold Coast Victory	21
8	Gold Coast Athletics	21
10	Darling Downs	20
11	Sheldon Academy of Sport	17
12	Qld Race Walking Club	16
13	Fairholme Athletics Club	14
13		14
15	Cmb Running Academy	14
16	University of the Sunshine Coa Redlands Athletics	7 . 50
	Border Striders	
17		6
17	Gold Coast Run Co	6
17	Noosa Athletics Club	6
20	Toowong Harriers	5
21	Maroochy	4
23	Thompson Estate	3
24 24	Rockhampton Road Runners Fast Track Athletics	2 2
24	European Gold Athletics	$\frac{2}{2}$
24	Intraining	2 2 2
24	Jimboomba	
29	Be A Runner	1
29 29	Moreton Bav Road Runners Watts Athletics	1 1
2)	watts raniones	
		466.50
Place	Combined Team Scores - 6 Under 16 Division Team	Points
1	Inswich & District	94
2	Ignition	61
3	Oeii Track Club	59 55
4 5	Mavne Harriers University of the Sunshine Coa	55 40
6	Old Race Walking Club	34

7 8 9 10 11 12 12 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 21 21 24 24 24 27 27 27	Canterbury Taipans Athletics C Athletics North University of Oueensland Tigers Athletics Club Thompson Estate Deception Bay Darling Downs Ashgrove Rangers Gold Coast Victory Redlands Athletics Gladstone Athletics Club Watts Athletics Galeforce Running Sauad Toowong Harriers Sheldon Academy of Sport Gold Coast Athletics Nudgee Athletics Centre Byron Bay Runners Noosa Athletics Club Caboolture Road Runners Aspley Athletics Club Fast Track Athletics Gold Coast Run Co Cmb Running Academy	25 21 18 16 15 14 14 13 12 11 10 8 6 5 4 4 4 2 2 2 1 1 1
Place	Combined Team Scores - 8 Under 14 Division Team	553.00 Points
1 2 3 4 5 6 6 8 9 10 10 12 12 12 15 15 15 15 19 19 19	Ibswich & District Marvborough Oeii Track Club Toowong Harriers Old Race Walking Club Darling Downs Ignition Mavne Harriers Canterburv Taipans Athletics C Redlands Athletics Ashgrove Rangers Thompson Estate Sheldon Academy of Sport Deception Bav Tigers Athletics Club Athletics North Fast Track Athletics Cmb Running Academy Jimboomba Watts Athletics Maroochy Be A Runner Border Striders	45 24 19 18 15 14 14 6 5 4 4 3 3 3 2 2 2 2 1 1 1 1
Place	Combined Team Scores - 16 Masters 35+ Division Team	190.00 Points
1 2 3	Toowong Harriers Ashgrove Rangers Old Masters	16 12 6

4 5 6 6	Tigers Athletics Club University of the Sunshine Coa Maroochv Ignition	4 2 1 1	
Place	Combined Team Scores - Division Unknown Team	42.00 Points	
Tacc		Tomes	
1	Mavne Harriers	2	
2	Redlands Athletics	1	
2	Gold Coast Victory	1	
	_	4.00	